defect, AV-Discordance, Fossa ASD, Large Inlet VSD, Aorta Arsing from left sided, Pulmonary Atresia, PDA. RPA-

7.0mm, LPA-5.5mm, (Exp-6). He need Early CT Pulmonary angiography Followed by BD Glenn Surgery atrial switch 

operation Open Heart Surgery. The estimate cost of this surgery is 3,50,000/- Lakh (Three Lakh Fifty Thousand). 

The family requires finance assistance from Diya Medicare Foundation for Rs.250000/-(Two Lakh Fifty Thousand). 

Kindly help them in all possible way.  The family is not in a position to bear the expenses of his treatment. 

About the Family: 
Father’s Name Mohan Svaroop Age 37 yr Edu  10th  Occupation Farmer 

Mother’s Name  Lakshmi Devi Age  35 yr Edu Uneducated Occupation Housewife